
2
0

2
1/

2
0

2
2

 I
P

E
 C

A
LE

N
D

A
R

9-17-21
DO NO HARM: AN
INTERPROFESSIONAL PATIENT
SAFETY EVENT

10-30-21
INTPERPROFESSIONAL TOY
FAIR & EXPO

11-5-21 IPE FALL SYMPOSIUM

1-20-22
IPE THROUGH THE LENS OF POP
CULTURE: THE BUZZ ON
COMMUNICATION & TEAMWORK

2-26-22 E.P.I .C.  DAY 2022

3-26-22
DISASTER DAY: AN
INTERPROFESSIONAL MASS
CASULTY SIMULATION

6-22-22

7-22-22

IPE SUMMER ESCAPE ROOM

SHATTER THE STIGMA: AN
INTERPROFESSIONAL SIMULATION
WITH STANDARDIZED PATIENTS

SUMMER 22

RESILIENCY IN
INTERPROFESSIONAL TEAMWORK


