

9-17-21	DO NO HARM: AN INTERPROFESSIONAL PATIENT SAFETY EVENT
10-30-21	INTPERPROFESSIONAL TOY FAIR & EXPO
11-5-21	IPE FALL SYMPOSIUM
1-20-22	IPE THROUGH THE LENS OF POP CULTURE: THE BUZZ ON COMMUNICATION & TEAMWORK
2-26-22	E.P.I.C. DAY 2022
3-26-22	DISASTER DAY: AN INTERPROFESSIONAL MASS CASULTY SIMULATION
6-22-22	RESILIENCY IN INTERPROFESSIONAL TEAMWORK
7-22-22	SHATTER THE STIGMA: AN INTERPROFESSIONAL SIMULATION WITH STANDARDIZED PATIENTS
SUMMER 22	IPE SUMMER ESCAPE ROOM